
TUESDAY MEN TEAM ROSTER

BAKKEN Mark Yodogawa (604) 916-2096 markyodogawa@hotmail.com

BAKKEN Brian McInnis (604) 728-8757 brianmcinnis@shaw.ca

BAKKEN Wayne Hogaboam (604) 272-2781 deadbolt@shaw.ca

BAKKEN Trevor Bakken (604) 307-2916 ipaintwalls@telus.net

BELL Brad Bell (604) 762-7180 bbell9@yahoo.com

BELL Chris McLean (604) 761-4915 chris.mclean@aon.ca

BELL Andrew Moore (604) 817-0837 andrew@adcentives.ca

BELL Jordan Hood (604) 830-5330 jordan.h.hood@gmail.com

DUNN Brian Losse (604) 728-9672 brianisnt@hotmail.com

DUNN Robert Randazzo (604) 250-9459 rob@veranodesign.ca

DUNN Rob Rosser (604) 351-7699 rarosser25@gmail.com

DUNN Steve Dunn (604) 764-1590 stevedunn.ca@gmail.com

FINLAY Dave Finlay (604) 312-8474 davekarenf@gmail.com

FINLAY Gordon Back (604) 943-9054 gback@telus.net

FINLAY Chris Back (778) 874-1809 cbacka12@gmail.com

FINLAY Aaron Van Iperen (604) 802-6616 conovervanipe@gmail.com

FINLAY Todd Shiyuk (604) 999-4888 hitectodd@hotmail.com

GILLIS Scott Young (604) 312-6677 syoung@kinghoe.ca

GILLIS Harvey Delaney (604) 240-0634 hdelaney@owenbird.com

GILLIS Bart Blachford (604) 828-3670 bkblachford@gmail.com

GILLIS Rick Gillis (604) 341-8965 rgillisxxx@gmail.com

GILLIS Darcy Brabbins (604) 943-2449 darcybrabbins@gmail.com

GREIG Terry Vinet (604) 657-2864 terryvinet@gmail.com

GREIG Robert Swift (604) 250-0920 robswift51@gmail.com

GREIG Rae Westcott (778) 997-4302 rfwestcott@gmail.com

GREIG Sandy Greig (604) 202-7062 sandy.greig@telus.net



TUESDAY MEN TEAM ROSTER

HEISLER Michael Hrybyk (604) 374-0280 mhrybyk@gmail.com

HEISLER Jon Hwang (604) 943-2510 jonjhwang@gmail.com

HEISLER Darcy Heisler (604) 839-8852 darcy.heisler@telus.net

HEISLER Normand Martin (778) 988-3280 nanddmartin@hotmail.com

HEISLER Fred Clark (604) 916-1264 fredjsclark@gmail.com

HIKIDA Spencer Pringle (604) 341-9790 spencer.pringle@raute.com

HIKIDA Jim Slinn (778) 772-7704 jim.slinn@gmail.com

HIKIDA Pat Holbrook (604) 908-0173 paholbrook@telus.net

HIKIDA Peter Main (604) 946-0267 petermain@dccnet.com

HIKIDA Lloyd Hikida (604) 817-5671 lloydhikida@gmail.com

HOLLERS Ryan Wheeler (604) 307-7265 ryan_wheeler@hotmail.com

HOLLERS Steve Hofweber (604) 764-9799 steven_t_h@yahoo.com

HOLLERS Peter Holloway (778) 388-9765 the.peter.holloway@gmail.com

HOLLERS Paul Prefontaine (604) 619-1491 pwp0757@gmail.com

HOLLERS Mike Manners (604) 928-8249 mikegmanners@gmail.com

KOSMYNKA Al Kosmynka (604) 329-0790 kosmynka@hotmail.com

KOSMYNKA Adam Cole (604) 354-0547 adamrobcole@gmail.com

KOSMYNKA Brian Cole (604) 354-0547 notestocole@gmail.com

KOSMYNKA Mark East (604) 948-0180 mark_east@telus.net

LAROCK Michael Russell (604) 721-6453 mjrsales55@gmail.com

LAROCK Bob Fisher (604) 943-7637 rhfisher40@gmail.com

LAROCK Larry Evans (604) 946-1871 larryandbarb@hotmail.ca

LAROCK Dale Larock (604) 943-6703 larock@telus.net

LAROCK Thomas Booth (604) 761-3779 tommybooth1951@gmail.com



TUESDAY MEN TEAM ROSTER

LOMNESS Brent Makelki (604) 219-4228 brent.makelki@alsglobal.com

LOMNESS Jerry Graham (604) 818-9124 jerry@osairstrip.ca

LOMNESS Gord Fredericks (778) 877-8300 gordon.fredericks@gmail.com

LOMNESS Ian Lomness (604) 943-6387 ilomness@telus.net

MAJESTICS Brent Campbell (604) 943-5659 brent_campbell5@hotmail.com

MAJESTICS Laurie Jesty (604) 612-4924 lpjesty@gmail.com

MAJESTICS Colin Jones (604) 728-4071 colin@colinjones.ca

MAJESTICS Gord Gough (604) 356-7625 majesticrock.gg@gmail.com

MATES Dave Mates (604) 418-6554 dave.mates@gmail.com

MATES Robert MacMartin (604) 910-3754 rob.macmartin@gmail.com

MATES Kelvin Wiebe (604) 375-3501 kelly.wiebe99@gmail.com

MATES Rick Leblanc (604) 855-2079 rick@writefromthesea.com

MCCOY Michael Annandale (604) 817-7873 mannandale@telus.net

MCCOY Marty Landucci (778) 246-0579 mahrtee@gmail.com

MCCOY Sean McCoy (778) 871-5996 sean_mccoy@hotmail.com

MCCOY Sam Husdon (604) 250-4745 shhusdon@gmail.com

PREST Larry Prest (604) 671-5889 prest5444@gmail.com

PREST David Clarke (604) 818-5634 drclarke99@gmail.com

PREST Graham Clarke (604) 353-6590 clarkegraham4@gmail.com

PREST Brent Clarke (604) 828-3897 bdclarke23@gmail.com

ROCK A FELLASJason Rogers (236) 335-2131 jay87rogers@gmail.com

ROCK A FELLASChris Pettypiece (604) 219-3256 riffs@telus.net

ROCK A FELLASLee Bouchey (604) 836-4660 leebouchey@gmail.com

ROCK A FELLASGus Vos (604) 307-0074 gus.laura@gmail.com

ROCK A FELLASDarren Chisholm (604) 418-9131 darren9@telus.net



TUESDAY MEN TEAM ROSTER

SHEARER Greg May (604) 240-8012 holdaire@gmail.com

SHEARER Brian Lochansky (604) 836-1064 blochansky@gmail.com

SHEARER Randell Carr (204) 290-4900 randellhowardcarr@gmail.com

SHEARER Garry Shearer (604) 803-2355 garrysshearer@gmail.com

SMAIL Gary Honigman (604) 220-4065 ruxton50@hotmail.com

SMAIL Wayne Leary (604) 499-8920 wcleary5@gmail.com

SMAIL Scott Thompson (604) 313-8992 scottmthompson50@yahoo.com

SMAIL Neil Paterson (604) 528-0269 npaterson1@hotmail.com

SMAIL Bob Smail (604) 374-5474 billsmail5156@yahoo.ca

TCB Tryg Peterson (604) 762-5779 triggery@gmail.com

TCB Scott Campbell (604) 376-9962 dcamp9747@gmail.com

TCB Kent Beveridge (604) 817-5396 kent@skana.com

TCB Cliff Kelly (778) 879-4337 clivejon88@gmail.com

WILLIAMS Ron Phillip (604) 230-6968 rphillip@dccnet.com

WILLIAMS Bruce Williams (604) 889-7740 brucewill67@gmail.com

WILLIAMS Terry Henry (604) 946-7005 terry9786@gmail.com

WILLIAMS Clayton Henry (236) 986-9114 bacon9944@gmail.com


